
 

 

 

 

 

 

MODEL POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, KARUNAGAPPALLY 

(Under IHRD, Govt. Of Kerala Undertaking) 

Edakkulangara.P.O, Karunagappally, Kollam- Phone No. 0476-2623597. 

No.P/1024/16/MPTCK                                    Dated 25/11/16 

SHORT TENDER EXTENTION NOTICE 

Quotation No. P/1024/16/MPTCK and P/1050/16/MPTCK.  

The Tender notice published in the web site of IHRD dated 27/10/2016 for supply of 5 KVA  

Portable Silent Diesel Generator (P/1024/16/MPTCK) and  Purchase of Campus  

network with centralized  software systes (P/1050/16/MPTCK)  is hereby  extended 

up to 08/12/2016- 2.PM, and it will be opened at 09/12/2016-2 PM. Further details mentioned in the 

above notice will remain unchanged. 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 


